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Provisional results of 4th Closed to Club Trial

6.2017

NOVICE

Pos

RPOOO~NOPWER
=404 ITIT®XD

1
1

BRATLEY
HOUSON
WILLS
WILLS
WEATHERILL
HARRISON
HAIN
TOWNSON

OVER 40S

2
9

S WATLING
M HOUSON

YOUTH HARD COURSE

5

A REYNOLDS

NOVICE-GREEN COURSE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9
10
11
14
15
16
19
21

G CLEMENT

B BENSON

M SNOWBALL

D FOWLER

JOE ALDERSON
I BROGDEN

P MUGRIDGE

M BAYLEY

R DAWSON

S GREEN

J HENFREY
ANDREW PLUMPTON
J SNOWBALL

M LENG

S PLUMPTON

SHE
MON
BET
BET
SHE
BET
BET
VER

GAS
MON

BET

MON
SHE
GAS
MON
HON
BET
GAS
BET
SHE
BET
SHE
MON
SHE
BET

Class

o~NOOThAhWNE

N -

Coo~NOoOUPA~,WNE

NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

040
040

Y/H

NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G
NOV/G

RIPON MOTOR CLUB LTD
ACKLAMS BETA SUMMER SERIES
held at West Hill

Club
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP

RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

No.

64
49
56
57

9
58
67
10

40
48

34

61
42
37
33
16
35
23
22
26
21
52
25
36
28

4

1
0000
0010
0101
5013
2010
0110
5110
1211

2000
3510

1121

1000
2100
1311
1200
0520
2530
2203
1011
3232
5010
2532
3323
5131
3133
3533

2
0000
0050
1250
3100
1000
2111
0055
1113

1010
1001

0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0001
1000
0000
1000
0000
1112
0300

3
0000
1000
0000
0000
0000
1000
1510
3000

0000
1000

0000

0000
1000
1000
0101
1010
1022
1310
3010
3000
2003
1000
2311
2100
1121
3312

Edge,Galphay Moor

4
0050
2215
0555
0155
2552
5555
5505
3325

1053
3155

3151

0000
0000
0000
0050
0000
0000
0001
0010
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0010
0000

5
0001
2002
0110
1313
1531
1000
1532
2235

0113
5552

3122

2205
3212
1511
5203
3031
5111
0222
5212
3251
5523
5555
5535
1532
5353
5555

6
0000
0110
0000
0000
0000
1001
1010
2001

0000
2102

0000

0001
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
1111
0011
0000
3100
1010
1101
2111
2111

7
0000
1012
0311
0000
3011
3111
1100
3333

0001
0320

1321

0000
0000
0100
0000
0003
0000
0100
0000
0000
1000
0001
1000
3130
0101
0500

Permit No

8
0000
0000
2100
0001
2000
1310
1533
3513

0100
0210

0001

0000
1001
0100
0000
0000
0000
3020
0120
0051
2000
0111
0000
2210
3000
0510

9
0000
0100
0000
1100
0000
0000
0000
5110

1000
0000

1100

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0100

.ACU50547
10 Tot
0000 6
1131 34
0000 35
1212 41
3112 42
2133 51
1213 73
1113 79
3111 27
1121 61
1202 38
5111 19
2232 23
2111 23
1111 24
3122 27
1221 29
1121 31
2113 32
2112 39
3353 44
2331 50
3133 50
2332 51
3333 59
3332 74



YOUTH-GREEN COURSE

8 J BROWN

12 B GREEN

13 C FOWLER

17 J THWAITE
18 H MUGRIDGE
20 C BENSON

22 D READMAN
OVER 50S

1 T CALVERT

3 C DALE

5 D BROGDEN

6 S WICKS

7 M CLIFT

8 R THORPE

9 1 BRADLEY
12 D CARR

13 T LAYCOCK
19 S WAINWRIGHT
22 D GAMBLE

23 P FLEETHAM
26 G TATTERSAL
31 J HARE
BEGINNERS

14 G BENNETT
15 J CALVERT
17 D MILNES

18 A STEPHENSON
21 J CLOUGHTON
25 L WHITE

28 J RICHMOND

BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET

HON
MON
BET
SHE

MON
BET
BET
SHE
MON
SHE
BET
MON
BET

MON
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET

N~NoOo o~ WNER

ooo~NoOUPA~,WNE

~N~Nooah~rWNER

Y/G
Y/G
Y/G
Y/G
Y/G
Y/G
Y/G

050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050
050

BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG
BEG

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP

51

32
54
24
43
63

12
38

47
50
18
53
41
11
60
68
14
13

69

27
66
17
30
46

1121
1532
3503
3325
3333
5222
5233

0000
0000
0000
0001
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0001
0100
3351

1000
0000
0100
0000
5000
1010
2050

0005
1000
0000
0000
0300
0100
1021

0000
0000
0000
0000
2000
0000
0000
0000
1200
0000
0010
0000
1112
2323

0110
0000
0000
0120
0022
0010
0001

0000
2021
2500
2000
2300
3052
3323

0000
0000
2100
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
0000
1020
3221
5011
0200
2135

0000
1010
1011
0000
0021
0100
1100

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0055
0001

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0200
1002
5000
0051
1111

0000
0000
0010
0050
0005
0010
0001

2335
1512
5555
5533
5555
5535
5335

0000
0000
0000
0030
0100
0000
0000
0000
2000
0500
0000
0100
1001
1010

0010
0010
0000
0100
0000
1000
5000

0000
1011
0000
0011
0000
0000
1130

0000
0100
0000
0100
0000
0110
0002
0121
0000
0111
1111
0101
2112
0111

0000
2500
0000
0010
0001
1112
1111

0000
0001
0000
1112
0130
0100
0000

0000
0000
0001
0000
0011
0000
0000
0050
0003
0010
0000
0520
1201
3303

0301
0000
0301
0020
0001
0031
5003

0000
1013
0000
0001
0000
0000
5253

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0210
0001
0000
0000
0101
3051
1110
0000
2220

1000
0000
0131
2000
0011
0055
0051

0000
0000
0000
0000
0005
1010
0001

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
0000
1000
0000
0000
0200
1000

0000
0000
0000
0010
0100
1100
0020

3312
3332
3213
5333
3113
3233
3523

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0100
0000
1000
0001
0000
0000
0001
3311

0000
0000
0300
0201
0000
0200
1501

32
46
47
53
57
64

cCooooouulhEFLO



YOUTH-EASY COURSE

16 L CLEMENT
20 O WATLING
27 M MARSTON
29 C STEPHENSON
30 H BLACKWELL
32 A RICHARDSON
33 A WILLS
34 S SPENCE
35 W STORROW
T STORROW
TWIN-SHOCK
2 M PLATTS
4 S GOSSOP
10 J ELLIS
11 N SIMPSON

24 JOHN ALDERSON

rOOOAAWNE >

=

C BRUNSKILL
J VASEY
C ASTWOOD

CADMAN
WILKINSON
GREEN
JAMIE DENT
JOSH DENT

C EDMUNDSON
J PULLAN

ZSONTIT

E CLASS

7
8

S ETHELL
A WATSON

WHEELS-HARD COURSE

WHEELS-EASY COURSE

BET
BET
BET
SHE
SHE
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET

HON
BSA
YAM
0SS
HON

BET
BET
BET

SHE
BET
BET
BET
BET
BET

BET
OSE

CoOo~NOUA~AWNPE

~N~NoOo oA, WNRE WN P abrhwWNE

N =

Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
Y/E RP
T/S RP
T/S RP
T/S RP
T/S RP
T/S RP
SWH RP
SWH RP
SWH RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
SWE RP
ECLAS RP
ECLAS RP

62
39
45
65
31
44
55
20

59
19
29

15

160
168
167

164
165
176
175
174
170
172

162
163

0000
0000
0101
0100
2333
3333
2311
2031
0320
053

0000
2000
0000
0000
0000

0000
1100
0015

0000
0100
0005
5335
5050
0500
3553

0300
0035

0000
0102
0023
3155
3332
3333
3333
5313
3333
302

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000

0000
1001
0230
3000
1300
3133
3535

3310
0333

5005
1000
0020
0201
3310
3331
5123
5133
2525
555

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

1001
2210
3101

0000
0011
0005
0211
3300
5500
1331

3331
3303

0000
0011
0000
1010
1000
0015
0310
1312
5015
005

0000
0000
0000
0000
0300

1000
0000
0000

1200
1001
2101
1311
3333
3010
3333

3331
3233

0000
0001
1115
3001
3051
3010
3001
2001
5335
550

0000
0000
0000
0000
3000

2201
0110
1150

5000
5000
0100
0000
3110
5203
5051

3332
3030

1100
0011
2132
0012
3213
1321
2125
1153
1511
110

0000
0000
0000
0010
0101

0000
1111
1000
2535
1011
2050
1251
3333
0330
020

0000
0000
0000
0020
0300

0001
0015
2211
2050
1351
2115
5111
3153
2221
33

0010
0000
0003
0013
3223

0000
0000
1000
0000
0010
1100
0010
0000
0110
10

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
1000
1001
1301
0000
0002
1122
0001
0310
55

0000
1000
1300
0000
3300

13
20
35
54
62
71
72
75
85
RET

N~NNWRe

00 ©

12
20
29
37
39
63

41
43



9 W ETHELL BET 3 ECLAS RP 161 5153 3300 3031 3530 5302 48
10 M DENNIS OSE 4 ECLAS RP 169 3333 3313 3221 3333 3553 58
11 M FLEETHAM BET 5 ECLAS RP 177 3333 3333 3333 3533 3333 62
12 A ASTWOOD OSE 6 ECLAS RP 166 3333 3533 3333 3333 3333 62
13 R PLUMPTON OSE 7 ECLAS RP 173 5333 3333 3333 3333 3333 62
15 J KENDALL OSE 8 ECLAS RP 171 3323 3533 3333 3333 3353 63

Observers Draw

Small wheels-Ted Storrow

Main Trial- Section 1-Clare Storrow, Section 3-Harold Wilson, Section 4 -Sue Wainwright ,Section 8-Robert
Weatherill

The Club would like to thank the Land Owner Mrs. Banks, for the use of her land,the Clerk of the Course and
helpers, the Observers and the riders for taking part in the event.

NEXT TRIALS IN THE SERIES

Saturday July 15th-Galloway Pastures, Greenhow. Start-S/W 3pm Main-5pm

Satrurday August 12th- Low Skelding,Grantley HG4 3PP Start- S/W 3pm, Main Trial 5pm

Sunday 27th August the Club will be running the Artie Ratcliffe Restricted Trial for Novice,Over 40s, Pre-65
and A class Youth. Venue- Mill House Farm, Winksley. Start l1lam. Regs will be available shortly on the Club’s
Website






